
520710.07N
0000656.09W
520702.03N
0000021.67E
520858.11N
0000404.66E
521202.06N
0000959.14E

-

R05L

R05L

R05L

R05L

R05L

001

002

003

004

005

IF

TF

TF

TF

CA

BEPOX

SC05I

SC05F

RW05

-

N

N

N

Y

-

IAF

IF / 7.8NM

FAF / 4.8NM

MAPt

At 1000’ revert to
conventional navigation

-

092°
(091.6°)

050°
(049.7°)

050°
(049.8°)

050°
(049.8°)

-

LEFT

-

-

-

3000

2000

1600

-

1600

210

210

-

-

210

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Level
Constraint

Speed
Constraint Co-ordinates Remarks and

Distance to MAPt

Cambridge RNAV(GNSS) RWY 05 - Instrument Approach Procedure via BEPOX

Instrument Approach Procedure Coding Tables
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